
EXHIBIT "A" 
Nacogdoches County Civic Center 

3805 N.W. Stallings Drive 
Nacogdoches, Texas 75964 

936-564-0849 

AREA 
Downstairs Exhibit Hall 
(14,464 sq. footage) 

Upstairs Exhibit Hall 
( 4,316 sq footage) 

Large Breakout Room 
30 x 25 (766 sq feet) 

Upstairs Exhibit Hall Early Exit 
(8am-3pm ONLY) 

Small Breakout Room 
15 x 25 (393 sq feet) 

Lobby Space 
Ticket Booth 
Kitchen 
Exhibit Parking Lot 
Move in/Move out 

Sound System (laptop not included) 

LCD Projector 
80" Screen 
Phone Line for Credit Card 
6' & 8' Banquet Tables 
5' & 6' Round Tables 
Cafe Tables (x6) 
Seminar Tables 
Chairs 
Stage with skirting (32'Lxl2'W) 
Special stage set-up 
Flag Set 
Podium 
Beverage Dispensers (Glass) 
CLEAN UP FEE UPSTAIRS 
CLEAN UP FEE DOWNSTAIRS 

WEEKEND RATE/DAY 
$1000.00 commercial 
$700.00 non-profit 

$600.00 commercial 
$500.00 non-profit 

$100.00 per day 

$50.00 

$50.00 
$25.00 
$175.00 
$100.00 
50%/day 

$100.00 per event 
$75.00 
$25.00 

WEEKDAY RATE/DAY 
$700.00 commercial 
$500.00 non-profit 

$450.00 commercial 
$350.00 non-profit 

$80.00 per day 

$350.00 commercial 
$250.00 non-profit 

$50.00 

$50.00 
$25.00 
$175.00 
$100.00 
50%/day 

$25.00 $25.00 
$3.00 each+ (White Round Lap Length Table Cloth) .............. $10.00 each 
$5.00 each+ (White Round Table Cloth to the ground) ......... $14.00 each 
$5.00 each+ (White Banquet Lap Length Table Cloth) ......... $10.00 each 
$5.00 each 
$1.00 each 
$140.00 
$200.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$10.00 
$200.00 
$350.00 

INSURANCE FOR ONE DAY EVENT .......... www.wedsafe.com ............ . 
Sales Tax Where Applicable 

All Rates Subject to Change 
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