EXHIBIT "A" Nacogdoches County Civic Center

3805 N.W. Stallings Drive Nacogdoches, Texas 75964 936-564-0849

AREA Downstairs Exhibit Hall (14,464 sq. footage)	WEEKEND RATE/DAY \$1000.00 commercial \$700.00 non-profit	WEEKDAY RATE/DAY \$700.00 commercial \$500.00 non-profit
Upstairs Exhibit Hall (4,316 sq footage)	\$600.00 commercial \$500.00 non-profit	\$450.00 commercial \$350.00 non-profit
Large Breakout Room 30 x 25 (766 sq feet)	\$100.00 per day	\$80.00 per day
Upstairs Exhibit Hall Early Exit (8am-3pm ONLY)		\$350.00 commercial \$250.00 non-profit
Small Breakout Room 15 x 25 (393 sq feet)	\$50.00	\$50.00
Lobby Space	\$50.00	\$50.00
Ticket Booth	\$25.00	\$25.00
Kitchen	\$175.00	\$175.00
Exhibit Parking Lot	\$100.00	\$100.00
Move in/Move out	50%/day	50%/day
Sound System (laptop not included)	\$100.00 per event	
LCD Projector	\$75.00	
80" Screen	\$25.00	
Phone Line for Credit Card	\$25.00	\$25.00
6' & 8' Banquet Tables	\$3.00 each + (White Round Lap Length Table Cloth)\$10.00 each	
5' & 6' Round Tables	\$5.00 each + (White Round Table Cloth to the ground)\$14.00 each	
Café Tables (x6)	\$5.00 each + (White Banquet Lap Length Table Cloth)\$10.00 each	
Seminar Tables	\$5.00 each	
Chairs	\$1.00 each	
Stage with skirting (32'Lx12'W)	\$140.00	
Special stage set-up	\$200.00	
Flag Set	\$5.00	
Podium	\$5.00	
Beverage Dispensers (Glass)	\$10.00	
CLEAN UP FEE UPSTAIRS	\$200.00	
CLEAN UP FEE DOWNSTAIRS	\$350.00	

INSURANCE FOR ONE DAY EVENT......www.wedsafe.com.....

Sales Tax Where Applicable

All Rates Subject to Change